Placing

Draw

ID#

Rider Name

4 &S Under

Short Go Results - Heeling

Owner

ROCK SPRINGS, WY 2022

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Breeder

Short Round

Payout

10

11

32

28

31

26

24

216

34

118

46

180

57

193

54

156

111

RHEN RICHARD

ANDY HOLCOMB

NICK PULLARA

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LES OSWALD

JESSE SHEFFIELD

REED BOOS

TYLER MERRILL

TYLER SCHAFFNER

KALEB DRIGGERS

TREVOR BRAZILE

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

ROBERTSON RANCHES

KEVIN AND WANDA MCINTOSH

SETH JORDAN

LINDA MARS

JESSE AND JODY SHEFFIELD

SCOTT D VANDERHAMM

GIANNA HANSEN

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

KALEB DRIGGERS

RELENTLESS REMUDA

CRWOODY BE A DUAL

FIRST CLASS VINTAGE

JP BLU METALLIC

GUNNA WHIZ BY YA

LENA JONEZ

JS EPIC FAME N FIRE

CAJUNELLA JESS

BET HESA SHINER

RR JET AWAY JAY

JKC PLAYEN ZOE

BIG TIME MOVIE STAR

WOODY BE TUFF x ARC CATTY DUAL
(DUAL PEP)
2018 STALLION

ONE FINE VINTAGE x TANGYS LAST CHEXS
(TANGYS CLASSY PEPPY)
2018 GELDING

ONCE IN A BLU BOON x METALLIC MAGIC
(METALLIC CAT)
2018 GELDING

GUNNATRASHYA x MAGGIE JAC WHIZ
(JACS ELECTRIC SPARK)
2018 GELDING

TRAVELIN JONEZ x SHINERS MISS LENA
(SHINING SPARK)
2018 MARE

EPIC LEADER x FINANCIAL FAME
(FINANCIALLY)
2018 STALLION

JESS VEGAS x PC CAJUNELLA
(PC DPX CAJUN)
2018 MARE

BET HESA CAT x NIC A SHINER
(SMART SHINER)
2018 STALLION

ROCKY TOP PEP x JESSIES GAL 035
(BHDOTS IN COMMAND)
2018 GELDING

PLAYEN SPADES x HEAVENLY COWGIRL
(SEVEN FROM HEAVEN)
2018 MARE

SHADY LIL STARLIGHT x A MASTERS HOBBY
(AMASTER PLAN)
2018 MARE

CENTER RANCH

ROBERTSON RANCHES

JASON J PARKER

TIMOTHY J ANDERSON

LINDA MARS

JESSE SHEFFIELD

CLAY SCHAACK

GIANNA HANSEN

INDERMAN SCHAFFNER LLC

JOHN O AND KAY L COLTHARP

MARK AND LORI CROSS

123.19

122.99

121.83

121

119.02

118.31

116.74

114.32

113.06

107.18

$1,000.00



11 17

11 25

20

17

275

279

36

179

195

248

176

234

145

76

177

NICK PULLARA

RHEN RICHARD

RHEN RICHARD

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

LES OSWALD

TREVOR KIRCHENSCHLAGER

WESLEY MOSS

CADE RICE

JD YATES

JD GERARD

TYLER MERRILL

LANE REEVES

COLE DAVISON

JD YATES

COLE DAVISON

Royal Crown 4 Yr Old Team Roping Short Go Heeling Results

RAFTER B PERFORMANCE HORSES

DILLON HOFFMAN

A AND C RACING AND ROPING

NEAL AND JODY WANLESS

ROGER JR AND MICHELLE REDDING

ARMENTA QUARTER HORSES

HOLLAWAY CATTLE CO

SHANE BOSTON

LYLE AND LORRIE GRANTHAM

FRANK AND JERRI LYNN KENZY

LINDA MARS

SHANE BOSTON

BRENT BARTLETT

TONY AND KIMBERLY CLINCO

CHRISTOPHER GLASS

STORMM FORCE

STARLIGHT LOOK

SMOKES DUALLY LENA

TEST MY METAL

STARLIGHT GENETICS

MONTANA BY MORNING

SPOTSS CURIOUS CAT

CATS ME IF YOU CAN

CHEROKEE CATT

HEZA SMOOTHIE

AERO METALLICA

AMARULA SUN

MERADAS FIRST DIVER

HICKORY HUSKER TIME

DE BRIGHT LIGHTS

SMOOTH AS A CAT x SPOONFUL OF SEAHORSE

(HES A PEPTOSPOONFUL)
2018 GELDING

STARLIGHT SMARTCHIC x LOOK N FAMOUS

(JD LOOK)
2018 GELDING

REYS SMOKIN DUALLY x SMART CLO A LENA

(BAR A SMART CHICK)
2018 MARE

METALLIC CAT x LILA REY
(DUAL REY)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

SHADY LIL STARLIGHT x KINETIC GENETICS

(GREAT RESOLVE)
2018 MARE

FLY THE RED EYE x SMARTY MONTANA
(HESA SMART CHIC)
2018 GELDING

DOCS CURIOUS CAT x SPOTS UP DOC
(SPOTS HOT)
2018 GELDING

DUAL REY x CROMED OUT CAT
(HIGH BROW CAT)
2018 MARE

HIGH BROW CAT x ROYAL RED PEPTO
(PEPTOBOONSMAL)
2018 GELDING

A SMOOTH GUY x SHEISA DUALLY
(DUAL PEP)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

METALLIC CAT x SHINEY SPARKLETTE
(SHINING SPARK)
2018 GELDING

ONCE IN ABLU BOON x SMOOTH AS A TWIST

(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2018 GELDING

FIRST PRIZE DIVER x SMOOTH AS A MERADA

(SMOOTH AS A CAT)
2018 STALLION

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x VERY SMART LENA

(VERY SMART REMEDY)
2018 MARE

ONE TIME PEPTO x LUZ DE ESTRELLAS
(GRAYS STARLIGHT)
2018 GELDING

GALE FORCE QUARTER
HORSES

BRAD GLEASON

A AND C RACING AND ROING

JUNE C HENDERSON

ROBERTA THOMPSON

ABIGAIL ZUCH

JOHN JOSEPH MAST

BEECHFORK RANCH

BEECHFORK RANCH

FRANK AND JERRILYNN
KENZY

LINDA MARS

CROWN RANCH LP

FLAG RANCH LLC

DIANE E ATHEY

RUBY VIEW QUARTER HORSES

Rock Springs, Wy 2022



21

22

23

27

29

30

135

222

140

144

175

)

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

BRADY RAMONE

DYLAN NELSON

CADE RICE

JD YATES

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER

Royal Crown 4 Yr Old Team Roping Short Go Heeling Results

CHELSI DICKERSON

BOBBY SIMMONS

SPENCER WHITE

SHANE BOSTON

BRIENA NICHOLE WELLS

MARTY YATES

DT HICKORY BLU STEEL

SUNDAE REBEL

REBELEN

THE NOTORIOUS BIG

CELTIC TUFF

BENJIREY

HICKORY HOLLY TIME x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)

2018 MARE

METALLIC REBEL x STARSTRUCK ICHI

(CAT ICHI)
2018 STALLION

METALLIC REBEL x SLIDEN WRIGHT BY
(SMART LITTLE LENA)

2018 GELDING

CD LIGHTS x DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ
(SHINERS LENA CHEX)
2018 ROYAL CROWN STALLION

WOODY BE TUFF x SUCHA SMARTLOOKN CAT

(HIGH BROW CAT)
2018 GELDING

DUAL SMART REY x PLANO ICHI

(CAT ICHI)
2018 GELDING

DT HORSES

TEN 27 RANCH LLC

BEECHFORK RANCH

DIXON FLOWERS QUARTER
HORSES

CENTER RANCH

LACHLAN PERKS

Rock Springs, Wy 2022



